:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7444109

Oct 01, 2023 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 232,628 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 59365 - 0.016570687 ETH®
27.94 USD

2 59366 - 0.016576359 ETH®
27.95 USD

3 59368 - 0.016605254 ETH®
28.00 USD

4 59369 - 0.016462655 ETH®
27.76 USD

S 59370 - 0.016558784 ETH®
27.92 USD

6 59372 - 0.016525504 ETH®
27.87 USD

7 59374 - 0.016565328 ETH®
27.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7444109
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/232628
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59365
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59366
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59368
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59369
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59370
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59372
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59374

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

99375

59376

59377

59378

59379

59381

59383

59384

59385

Validator Id

147507

Amount

- 0.016583742
27.96 USD

- 0.016600762
27.99 USD

- 0.016545284
27.90 USD

- 0.016541001
27.89 USD

- 0.016492764
27.81 USD

- 0.016582178
27.96 USD

- 0.016629408
28.04 USD

- 0.016577535
27.95 USD

- 0.057191946
96.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.040486684
68.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59375
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59376
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59377
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59378
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59379
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59381
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59383
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59384
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/59385
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/147507

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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